SU 系列 SERIES
●低背化产品
Downsized
●保证 105℃、2000 小时寿命。（叠加纹波电流）
Endurance with ripple current: 2000 hours at 105℃
●额定工作电压范围：160V～450V
Rated voltage range: 160V-450V
◆规格表  SPECIFICATIONS

（mm）
tanδ
20℃
120Hz
ESRtyp
20℃
120Hz
（mΩ）
Ripple
Current
105℃120Hz
（Arms）
Catalog Part Number
160
(200)
120 22×20 0.15 1106 0.53 SUN121M22020□VA
350
(400)
47 22×20 0.15 2315 0.28 SUH470M22020□VA
150 22×20 0.15 885 0.59 SUN151M22020□VA  56 25×20 0.15 1943 0.34 SUH560M25020□VA
180 25×20 0.15 737 0.70 SUN181M25020□VA  68 25×20 0.15 1600 0.39 SUH680M25020□VA
220 25×20 0.15 603 0.75 SUN221M25020□VA  82 30×20 0.15 1327 0.45 SUH820M30020□VA
270 30×20 0.15 491 0.95 SUN271M30020□VA  100 30×20 0.15 1088 0.49 SUH101M30020□VA
330 30×20 0.15 402 1.05 SUN331M30020□VA  120 35×20 0.15 907 0.68 SUH121M35020□VA
390 30×20 0.15 276 1.15 SUN391M30020□VA  150 35×20 0.15 725 0.80 SUH151M35020□VA
470 35×20 0.15 232 1.25 SUN471M35020□VA
400
(450)
39 22×20 0.15 2654 0.27 SUG390M22020□VA
560 35×20 0.15 194 1.36 SUN561M35020□VA  47 25×20 0.15 2202 0.31 SUG470M25020□VA
200
(250)
100 22×20 0.15 1327 0.51 SUL101M22020□VA  56 25×20 0.15 1848 0.34 SUG560M25020□VA
120 22×20 0.15 1106 0.56 SUL121M22020□VA  68 30×20 0.15 1522 0.40 SUG680M30020□VA
150 25×20 0.15 885 0.65 SUL151M25020□VA  82 30×20 0.15 1262 0.45 SUG820M30020□VA
180 30×20 0.15 737 0.78 SUL181M30020□VA  100 35×20 0.15 1035 0.51 SUG101M35020□VA
220 30×20 0.15 603 0.85 SUL221M30020□VA  120 35×20 0.15 863 0.60 SUG121M35020□VA
270 30×20 0.15 491 1.05 SUL271M30020□VA
450
(500)
33 22×20 0.20 3941 0.25 SUE330M22020□VA
330 30×20 0.15 402 1.10 SUL331M30020□VA  39 25×20 0.20 3334 0.28 SUE390M25020□VA
390 35×20 0.15 276 1.30 SUL391M35020□VA  47 25×20 0.20 2767 0.31 SUE470M25020□VA
470 35×20 0.15 232 1.41 SUL471M35020□VA  56 30×20 0.20 2322 0.36 SUE560M30020□VA
250
(300)
68 22×20 0.15 1951 0.39 SUJ680M22020□VA  68 30×20 0.20 1912 0.40 SUE680M30020□VA
82 22×20 0.15 1681 0.45 SUJ820M22020□VA  82 35×20 0.20 1586 0.46 SUE820M35020□VA
100 25×20 0.15 1327 0.59 SUJ101M25020□VA  100 35×20 0.20 1300 0.52 SUE101M35020□VA
120 25×20 0.15 1106 0.62 SUJ121M25020□VA
150 30×20 0.15 885 0.76 SUJ151M30020□VA
180 30×20 0.15 737 0.79 SUJ181M30020□VA
220 30×20 0.15 603 0.88 SUJ221M30020□VA
270 35×20 0.15 491 1.00 SUJ271M35020□VA
330 35×20 0.15 402 1.16 SUJ331M35020□VA
*产品编码中□内为产品端子引出型式代码
*□Enter the appropriate terminal code
*记载之外的体积，请另行咨询。
* Please ask for advice for other sizes.